
OPK-112M
motorcycle tire changer

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Adopting semi-automatic lateral swinging arm to change tyres.

Tyre changer just for motorcycle tyres.

Adjusting mobile slider to be suitable for different rim ranges.

The working head is plated hard chrome on the surface through high frequency sudden fire,this kind of treating processes insure the intensity,toughness and abrasive resistance.

The tools touching rim directly like changing working head,jaws, crwobar and spade are all equipped with protector,these protectors ensure no hurt to the rim.



Detail

Model

Power supply 

Motor power 

Operating pressure 

Outside clamping 

Max.wheel diameter 

Max.wheel width 

Bead break force 

Operating pressure 

Noise 

Net/Cross weight 

Packing size

Technical parameters

OPK-112M

110V/220V/380V   50/60HZ

0.8KW/1.1KW

0.8-1MPa

5"-23" 

38"/960mm

3"/15mm

2500Kgf

8-10bar

<70db

180/200kgs

1000×800×950mm

Special adaptor for motorcycle 3jaw position adjustable Large Diameter big piston cylinderHigh-power motor
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