









OPK-112M MOTORCYCLE TIRE CHANGER

More information please login www.oparck.com www.sxdinggao.en.alibaba.com

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

- Adopting semi-automatic lateral swinging arm to change tyres.
- Tyre changer just for motorcycle tyres.
- Adjusting mobile slider to be suitable for different rim ranges.
- The working head is plated hard chrome on the surface through high frequency sudden fire, this kind of treating processes insure the intensity, toughness and abrasive resistance.
- The tools touching rim directly like changing working head,jaws, crwobar and spade are all equipped with protector, these protectors ensure no hurt to the rim.







OPK-112MMOTORCYCLE TIRE CHANGER

Technical parameters	
Model	OPK-112 M
Power supply	110V/220V/380V 50/60HZ
Motor power	0.8KW/1.1KW
Operating pressure	0.8-1MPa
Outside clamping	5"-23"
Max.wheel diameter	38"/960mm
Max.wheel width	3"/15mm
Bead break force	2500Kgf
Operating pressure	8-10bar
Noise	<70db
Net/Cross weight	180/200kgs
Packing size	1000×800×950mm



Detail



Special adaptor for motorcycle 3jaw position adjustable



High-power motor

SHAOXINGDINGGAOMECHANICAL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.



Large Diameter big piston cylinder





